
FP37 4-Säulenhebebühne „Zwickau“
Ar t ikel -Nr. :  
Herstel ler : 
EAN-Code:

FP37
Krömer
0703441952647

Abmessungen in mm

2075
2200

2476

4306

5262,5

3994



FP37 4-Säulenhebebühne „Zwickau“
Ar t ikel -Nr. :  
Herstel ler : 
EAN-Code:

FP37
Krömer
0703441952647

Abmessungen in mm

5008

4836

4503



FP37 4-Säulenhebebühne „Zwickau“
Ar t ikel -Nr. :  
Herstel ler : 
EAN-Code:

FP37
Krömer
0703441952647

Abmessungen in mm

4445

3855

476

958

475

54545685058

475

958

475

245

295


